N

I 0

COUNCIL AGENDA
APRIL 18, 2016
5:30 P.M.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Approval of Minutes  pg.
Approval of Bills ($198,807.30) pg.
Recognize Visitors/Public Comments
Additions, Corrections, Deletions to the Agenda
Public Hearing

Correspondence

Communication from the Mayor
Committee Reports - Possible Action
City Manager Report

Unfinished Business

New Business

a. Walk to Remember at Diamond Trail — September 17, 2016 pg.

b.  Street Sale Application — Sanilac Co. Humane Society 5-20-16 pg.

C. 77 Minden Street Purchase Agreement pg.

d. 77 Minden Street Resolution 16-06 — Mayor and Clerk to sign pg.

e. Executive Session — Contract Negotiations

Public Comment

1-4

S-7

10-13

14-15



P. Council Announcements
Q. Adjournment

Note: Public Comments limited to five (5) minutes per person. Thank You!



